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4 - TRIPLE JUMP BOYS - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 13.72m Max Lin TAS 2023 ISKL

Group 1 Start Time: 12:35 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 570 PEREIRA AEDAN SAS 13.53 12.92 12.51 12.48 13.53 13.14 13.03  

2 166 COOK OLIVER ISB 13.45 13.15 13.41 12.85 X 13.33 13.45  

3 412 NELSON JAMIR ISM 13.18 12.93 12.96 12.92 13.18 13.12 12.92  

4 272 ALMEIDA RIHAAN JIS 12.63 12.45 12.43 12.63 12.49 12.13 12.34  

5 127 SERANEEARIYAPORN
JAKKRIN ISB 12.57 12.31

- X 12.57 11.09 11.80 -  

6 686 SHU NATHAN TAS 12.53 12.53 X X 11.87 X 11.87  

7 564 UBER CARSON SAS 12.52 12.39 12.51 12.52 X 12.30 X  

8 666 HUANG CATE TAS 12.02 X 12.01 X X X 12.02  

9 665 HUDSON ASIA TAS 11.94 11.94 11.91 11.82  

10 462 MACKENZIE IAIN ISM 11.92 11.64 X 11.92  

11 366 NG KAR SING ISKL 11.87 11.72 11.37 11.87  

12 352 YAP ISAAC ISKL 11.40 10.93 11.40 11.11  

13 167 MOUROT TIMOTEI ISB 11.20 11.20 11.00 10.88  

14 565 WIGENT DANIEL SAS 11.10 11.05 11.10 10.83  

15 473 LAGDAMEO RICARDO ISM 10.93 10.72 10.58 10.93  

16 292 PALOMO NAMUEL JIS 10.92 10.92 10.69 10.35  

17 278 Muhd AKBAR
ASHAARI JIS 10.42 9.66 10.39 10.42  

- 365 REITZ JASON ISKL NM -
-

-
-

-
-  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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TRIPLE JUMP BOYS
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 570 PEREIRA AEDAN SAS 13.53

2 1 166 COOK OLIVER ISB 13.45

3 1 412 NELSON JAMIR ISM 13.18

4 1 272 ALMEIDA RIHAAN JIS 12.63

5 1 127 SERANEEARIYAPORN JAKKRIN ISB 12.57

6 1 686 SHU NATHAN TAS 12.53

7 1 564 UBER CARSON SAS 12.52

8 1 666 HUANG CATE TAS 12.02

9 1 665 HUDSON ASIA TAS 11.94

10 1 462 MACKENZIE IAIN ISM 11.92

11 1 366 NG KAR SING ISKL 11.87

12 1 352 YAP ISAAC ISKL 11.40

13 1 167 MOUROT TIMOTEI ISB 11.20

14 1 565 WIGENT DANIEL SAS 11.10

15 1 473 LAGDAMEO RICARDO ISM 10.93

16 1 292 PALOMO NAMUEL JIS 10.92

17 1 278 Muhd AKBAR ASHAARI JIS 10.42

- 1 365 REITZ JASON ISKL NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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